L21000375834

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	_
(Address)	_
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	_
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	_
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.	

Office Use Only



900370210879

2021 AUG 20 AM IO: 03
SECRETARY OF STATE
TRALLAMASSEE, FL

RECEIVED 2021 AUG 20 PH 12: 02

YSULKER.

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE : 957815 4300239

AUTHORIZATION : Smellelesson

COST LIMIT : \$500...00 (AUTHORIZED TO USE

WHATEVER IS NEEDED TO COMPLETE FILING)

ORDER DATE : August 13, 2021

ORDER TIME : 10:55 AM

ORDER NO. : 957815-010

CUSTOMER NO: 4300239

ARTICLES OF MERGER AND ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

AKIRO, LLC

INTO

AKIRO, LLC

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

XX CERTIFIED COPY
PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CONTACT PERSON: Alexxis Weiland

COVER LETTER

Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: AKIRO, LLC	
SUBJECT:	Name of Surviving Party
The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s	s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning	this matter to:
Lee Harrison Corbin, Esq.	
Contact Person	
Kurzman Eisenberg Corbin & Lever, LLP	
Firm/Company	
One North Broadway, 12th Floor	
Address	
White Plains, NY 10601	
City, State and Zip C	Code
lcorbin@kelaw.com	
E-mail address: (to be used for future	e annual report notification)
	Ann places well:
For further information concerning this matt Lee Harrison Corbin	
Name of Contact Person	at () 450-5360 Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Name of Contact i Craon	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
☑ Certified copy (optional) \$30.00	
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:
Amendment Section	
	Amendment Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

CR2E080 (2/20)

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

<u>Name</u>	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
AKIRO, LLC	New York	limited liability company
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity type, a	nd jurisdiction of the <u>surviving</u> party	y are as follows:
Name	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type
AKIRO, LLC	Florida	limited liability company

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

THE PARK OF STATE OF THE PARK OF THE PARK

<u>FOUR</u>	TH: Please check one of the b	oxes that apply	to surviving er	ntity: (if applicable)		
	This entity exists before the me are attached.	erger and is a d	omestic filing c	entity, the amendment, i	f any to its public	organic record
Ø	This entity is created by the me	erger and is a d	omestic filing o	entity, the public organic	e record is attache	ed.
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.				ic limited	
	This entity is a foreign entity the mailing address to which the differida Statutes is:					
ss.605.	1: This entity agrees to pay any 1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F	r.S.				
days af	ter the date this document is file	d by the Florid	la Department (of State:	iot de prior to noi	more than 30
as the c	If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the	Department of			ents, this date wi	Il not be listed
	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Pa				Typed or Pr Name of In-	
AKIRO	of Entity/Organization:), LLC	51	gnature(s):	3	Miko Branch	arviduar.
AKIRO), LLC		11/201	Grand	Miko Branch	
		V				
Corpor	ations:	Chairman, V	ice Chairman,	President or Officer		
				nature of incorporator.,)	
	l partnerships:			er or authorized person		
	Limited Partnerships:		f all general par a general partne			
	orida Limited Partnerships: d Liability Companies:		a general partie an authorized p			
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Cor	npany:	\$25.00	For each Corporati	on:	\$35.00
	For each Limited Partnership:		\$52.50	For each General F	Partnership:	\$25.00
	For each Other Business Entity	/ :	\$25.00	Certified Copy (o	<u>ptional)</u> :	\$30.00

COVER LETTER

	w Filing Section vision of Corporations			
SUBJECT:	AKIRO, LLC			
Sobole	Name of L	imited Liabil	ity Company	
The enclose	d Articles of Organization and fee(s)	ire submitted	for filing.	
Please return	n all correspondence concerning this r	natter to the	following:	
	Lee Harrison Corbin, Esq.			
		Name of	Person	
	Kurzman Eisenberg Corbin & Lever,	LLP		
		Firm/Co	mpany	
	One North Broadway, 12th Floor			
•		Addı	ress	
	White Plains, NY 10601			
	corbin@kelaw.com	City/State ar	d Zip Code	-
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future	unnual report notificati	on)
For further in	formation concerning this matter, plea	se call:		
1		914	450-5360	
-		Area Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed is	a check for the following amount:			
□S125.00	-	Certif	5.00 Filing Fee & led Copy al copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address New Filing Section		Street Address New Filing Section Di	ivision
	Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stree Tallahassee, FL 3230	assee et, Suite 810

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: Principal Office Address: Mailing Address Principal Office Address: Mailing Address Mailing Address Mailing Address Fit Lauderdale, FI 33306 ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an indivanother business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are: Miko Branch Name	ievard #301
The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: Principal Office Address: Mailing Address	ievard #301
2691 East Oakland Park Boulevard #301 Ft Lauderdale, Fl 33306 ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an indivanother business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are: Miko Branch	ievard #301
Ft Lauderdale, Fl 33306 ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an indivinother business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are: Miko Branch	
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an indivented having an indiverse of the registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are: Miko Branch	dividual or
· · · · · · · ·	
2691 East Oakland Park Boulevard #301	
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
Fi Lauderdale FL 33306	
City State Zip	

(CONTINUED)

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
AMBR / MGR	Miko Branch 2691 East Oakland Park Boulevard #301
	Ft Lauderdale, Fl 33306
f an effective date is listed, the date mus e date of filing.)	he date of filing: (OPTIONAL) t be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after es not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as rtment of State's records.
•	Brand_
This document is I am aware that ar	of a member or an authorized representative of a member, executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, by false information submitted in a document to the Department of State degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Miko Bran	ch
	Typed or printed name of signee